BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

BID BULLETIN #1 

BID SUBJECT: The Supply and Delivery of Housewiring Materials for Five Hundred 

Thirty-Five (535) Household Connections in Twenty-Two (22) Sitios 

Under 2011-2023 Subsidy Savings  

Please find the following modification in the bidding documents for the above mentioned bid subject to 

wit: 

REFERENCE Original Provision Amendment / Clarification